

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Head:	MMGSY (ST)				
Name of work:	Construction of road & co				
i/c SYs	maintenance from Jinhara-lakhay				
PMGSY	road to Mandatula karnpur.				
Agency:	Smt Annapurna Singh.				
	Janui				
Agreement No:	73/SBD/2020-21.				
D.O. Work order:	1.03.2021				
D.O. Completion:	31.12.2021				
Date of measurement:	30/6/23				
Date of measurement:	30/6/23				
work done					

47 Bridging and laying WBM 4-3 with					
stone masonry and stone screening material					
do do all c. job					
1x 15.00m x	(6.15m + 5.50m + 4.50m + 3.75m)	x 0.075m			
	4			= 5.59743	
19x 15.00m x 3.75m x	0.075m	=		80.15743	
1x 5.00m x 3.75m x	0.075m	=		1.40743	
				87.16143	
				C/O P-22/TMB	
2/ Plv 2 Construction of sub grade					
with good soil do do all c. job					
In BT: Adjacent to GSB					
16x 30.00m x (2x 1.49m)	x 0.20m		= 286.0843		
1x 20.00m x (2x 1.49m)	x 0.20m		= 11.9243		
			298.0043		

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/E	1891.50 M ³	
<u>Deduction:-</u>					
(I) G.S.B.:		292.50 M ³			
(II) (Gr II) =		281.25 M ³			
(III) P.C.C.:		300.00 M ³			
		873.75 M ³			
				873.75 M ³	
				1017.75 M ³	
			allow =	1000.00 M ³	
			Net Gr II =	1000.00 M ³	
(I) with lead 1000m wide					
95% of		1000.00 M ³		950.00 M ³	
(II) with lead 100m					
5% of		1000.00 M ³		50.00 M ³	

20

27/7/30

JERIND

Exhibits

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area		
	No.	L.	B.	D.			
	<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>						
	3rd on A/c Bill						
Head:	MMGSY (ST)						
Name of work:	Construction of road & ad						
	of 5th main branch from Jinalara.						
	landway PMGSY road to Mandal Kola						
	Korapur.						
Agency:	Smt	Annapurna		Singh			
		Janki					
Agreement NO:	73/SBD/2020-21.						
D.O. Work order:	1.03.2021.						
D.O. Completion:	31.12.2021.						
D.O. measurement	30/6, 21/7, 27/7, 28/7/22						
Date of Entry:	28/7/22						
<u>Workdone</u>							
1/1: Pile & fixing & setting out work							
	TBM put in vide THBP-10						
1.00 km @ R	33	227.30/km	R	33,227=00			
2/2: Clearing & grubbing of R/L							
	vide THBP-10						
0.35 HA @ R	51	133.76/HA	R	17,897=00			
3/3: Excavation of roadway in soil							
	vide THBP-10						
90.00 M ³ @ R	126	241 M ³	R	11,362=00			
4/4: Construction of embankment with							
	deposited soil vide THBP-10						
54.00 M ³ @ R	29	571 M ³	R	1597=00			
Continuation				R 64,083=00			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/P Rs	47,95,366=00
11/23. On C.C.	vide	THB P-17			
100.00 M ² @ Rs	835.34	M ²	R ₂		83,534=00
21/30: Plve fixing R.C.C. boundary					
Partial do -	vide	THB P-18			
8 nos @ Rs	484.52	each	R ₂		3876=00
22/31 plve fixing direction & place					
identification board do -					
	vide	THB P-18			
4 nos @ Rs	11688.39	each	R ₂		46,754=00
23/32: Plve fixing M.M.G.Sy typica					
informational, citizen & maintenance					
board do do - all C-506					
2 nos	vide	THB P-12			
03 nos	vide	THB P-18			
05 nos @ Rs	9381.29	each	R ₂		46,906=00
24/33: E/W excavation in forend					
for 80	vide	THB P-12			
29.79 M ³ @ Rs	294.73	M ³	R ₂		8780=00
25/34: Plv P.C.C. M-15 in forend					
	vide	THB P-12			
4.60 M ³ @ Rs	5086.68	M ³	R ₂		23,399=00
26/35: Plv P.C.C./R.C.C. H-20 in sub					
structure vide	THB P-12				
35.71 M ³ @ Rs	6242.82	M ³	R ₂		2,22,931=00

Continuation of Rs 52,31,546=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/P Rs	52,31,546=	₹
$\frac{27}{36}$: Plu and laying R.C.C 1000mm dia NP HP du do vide TMBP-12					
7.50m @ Rs 3456.15/m -				Rs	25921=
$\frac{28}{37}$: Painting on parapet wall do					
glo on c. job vide TMBP-18					
18.82m ² @ Rs 97.19/m ² -				Rs	1829=
					1
			Rs	52,59,296=	₹
GST 12% + L.C 0.1% = 137.64				6,83,708=	₹
			Rs	59,43,004.20	
Less 15% below					
per agmt H E			Rs	8,91,451=	₹
			Rs	50,51,553=	₹
Less already paid					
vide TMBP-13 & 14					
at 3016125			Rs	39,36,366=	₹
			Rs	11,15,187=	₹
<u>2877123</u> JERWY Laxmin.			Cyrlp		
			19/9/23		
Material statement up to date.					
(I) E/W = 1250.00 + 1000.00 = 2250.00					
(II) Sub grade: 830.71					